

Annexure I

Sr. No.	No of Shares	Distinctive Number		Lock-in upto date
		From	To	
1	58,09,200	2,27,34,061	2,85,43,260	03/04/2026
2	13,27,302	2,85,43,261	2,98,70,562	03/04/2026
	4,69,018	2,98,70,563	3,03,39,580	03/04/2025
3	5,92,456	3,03,39,581	3,09,32,036	03/04/2025
4	824	3,09,32,037	3,09,32,860	03/04/2025
5	7,416	3,09,32,861	3,09,40,276	03/04/2025
6	14,008	3,09,40,277	3,09,54,284	03/04/2025
7	35,432	3,09,54,285	3,09,89,716	03/04/2025
8	28,840	3,09,89,717	3,10,18,556	03/04/2025
9	16,480	3,10,18,557	3,10,35,036	03/04/2025
10	56,856	3,10,35,037	3,10,91,892	03/04/2025
11	35,432	3,10,91,893	3,11,27,324	03/04/2025
12	21,424	3,11,27,325	3,11,48,748	03/04/2025
13	28,840	3,11,48,749	3,11,77,588	03/04/2025
14	7,416	3,11,77,589	3,11,85,004	03/04/2025
15	5,768	3,11,85,005	3,11,90,772	03/04/2025
16	21,424	3,11,90,773	3,12,12,196	03/04/2025
				03/04/2025
17	4,120	3,12,12,197	3,12,16,316	03/04/2025
18	18,128	3,12,16,317	3,12,34,444	03/04/2025
19	13,184	3,12,34,445	3,12,47,628	03/04/2025
20	21,424	3,12,47,629	3,12,69,052	03/04/2025
21	21,424	3,12,69,053	3,12,90,476	03/04/2025
22	14,832	3,12,90,477	3,13,05,308	03/04/2025
23	14,832	3,13,05,309	3,13,20,140	03/04/2025
24	14,832	3,13,20,141	3,13,34,972	03/04/2025
25	28,840	3,13,34,973	3,13,63,812	03/04/2025
26	28,840	3,13,63,813	3,13,92,652	03/04/2025
27	28,840	3,13,92,653	3,14,21,492	03/04/2025
28	7,416	3,14,21,493	3,14,28,908	03/04/2025
29	42,848	3,14,28,909	3,14,71,756	03/04/2025
30	14,832	3,14,71,757	3,14,86,588	03/04/2025
31	28,840	3,14,86,589	3,15,15,428	03/04/2025
32	7,416	3,15,15,429	3,15,22,844	03/04/2025
33	7,416	3,15,22,845	3,15,30,260	03/04/2025
34	4,48,256	3,15,30,261	3,19,78,516	03/04/2025
35	14,832	3,19,78,517	3,19,93,348	03/04/2025
36	28,840	3,19,93,349	3,20,22,188	03/04/2025
37	28,840	3,20,22,189	3,20,51,028	03/04/2025
38	7,416	3,20,51,029	3,20,58,444	03/04/2025
39	6,592	3,20,58,445	3,20,65,036	03/04/2025
40	5,768	3,20,65,037	3,20,70,804	03/04/2025
41	14,832	3,20,70,805	3,20,85,636	03/04/2025
42	3,296	3,20,85,637	3,20,88,932	03/04/2025

43	6,592	3,20,88,933	3,20,95,524	03/04/2025
44	1,648	3,20,95,525	3,20,97,172	03/04/2025
45	6,592	3,20,97,173	3,21,03,764	03/04/2025
46	17,304	3,21,03,765	3,21,21,068	03/04/2025
47	5,768	3,21,21,069	3,21,26,836	03/04/2025
48	3,296	3,21,26,837	3,21,30,132	03/04/2025
49	11,536	3,21,30,133	3,21,41,668	03/04/2025
50	1,85,400	3,21,41,669	3,23,27,068	03/04/2025
51	3,296	3,23,27,069	3,23,30,364	03/04/2025
52	3,296	3,23,30,365	3,23,33,660	03/04/2025
53	21,424	3,23,33,661	3,23,55,084	03/04/2025
54	22,248	3,23,55,085	3,23,77,332	03/04/2025
55	1,648	3,23,77,333	3,23,78,980	03/04/2025
56	2,84,280	3,23,78,981	3,26,63,260	03/04/2025
57	28,840	3,26,63,261	3,26,92,100	03/04/2025
58	56,856	3,26,92,101	3,27,48,956	03/04/2025
59	1,13,712	3,27,48,957	3,28,62,668	03/04/2025
60	18,952	3,28,62,669	3,28,81,620	03/04/2025
61	6,64,144	3,28,81,621	3,35,45,764	03/04/2025
62	28,840	3,35,45,765	3,35,74,604	03/04/2025
63	21,424	3,35,74,605	3,35,96,028	03/04/2025
64	56,856	3,35,96,029	3,36,52,884	03/04/2025
65	28,840	3,36,52,885	3,36,81,724	03/04/2025
66	64,272	3,36,81,725	3,37,45,996	03/04/2025
67	12,360	3,37,45,997	3,37,58,356	03/04/2025
68	7,416	3,37,58,357	3,37,65,772	03/04/2025
69	14,832	3,37,65,773	3,37,80,604	03/04/2025 03/04/2025
70	57,680	3,37,80,605	3,38,38,284	03/04/2025
71	7,416	3,38,38,285	3,38,45,700	03/04/2025
72	7,416	3,38,45,701	3,38,53,116	03/04/2025
73	7,416	3,38,53,117	3,38,60,532	03/04/2025
74	21,424	3,38,60,533	3,38,81,956	03/04/2025
75	4,944	3,38,81,957	3,38,86,900	03/04/2025
76	7,416	3,38,86,901	3,38,94,316	03/04/2025 03/04/2025
77	7,416	3,38,94,317	3,39,01,732	03/04/2025
78	7,416	3,39,01,733	3,39,09,148	03/04/2025
79	14,832	3,39,09,149	3,39,23,980	03/04/2025
80	2,472	3,39,23,981	3,39,26,452	03/04/2025
81	28,840	3,39,26,453	3,39,55,292	03/04/2025
82	7,416	3,39,55,293	3,39,62,708	03/04/2025
83	7,416	3,39,62,709	3,39,70,124	03/04/2025
84	7,416	3,39,70,125	3,39,77,540	03/04/2025
85	85,696	3,39,77,541	3,40,63,236	03/04/2025
86	4,55,672	3,40,63,237	3,45,18,908	03/04/2025
87	9,064	3,45,18,909	3,45,27,972	03/04/2025

88	28,840	3,45,27,973	3,45,56,812	03/04/2025
89	11,536	3,45,56,813	3,45,68,348	03/04/2025
90	16,480	3,45,68,349	3,45,84,828	03/04/2025
91	7,416	3,45,84,829	3,45,92,244	03/04/2025
92	9,888	3,45,92,245	3,46,02,132	03/04/2025
93	10,712	3,46,02,133	3,46,12,844	03/04/2025
94	7,416	3,46,12,845	3,46,20,260	03/04/2025
95	7,416	3,46,20,261	3,46,27,676	03/04/2025
96	6,592	3,46,27,677	3,46,34,268	03/04/2025
97	7,416	3,46,34,269	3,46,41,684	03/04/2025
98	7,416	3,46,41,685	3,46,49,100	03/04/2025
99	7,416	3,46,49,101	3,46,56,516	03/04/2025
100	7,416	3,46,56,517	3,46,63,932	03/04/2025
101	14,832	3,46,63,933	3,46,78,764	03/04/2025
102	14,832	3,46,78,765	3,46,93,596	03/04/2025
103	19,776	3,46,93,597	3,47,13,372	03/04/2025
104	12,360	3,47,13,373	3,47,25,732	03/04/2025
105	47,792	3,47,25,733	3,47,73,524	03/04/2025
106	31,312	3,47,73,525	3,48,04,836	03/04/2025
107	17,304	3,48,04,837	3,48,22,140	03/04/2025
108	28,016	3,48,22,141	3,48,50,156	03/04/2025
109	8,240	3,48,50,157	3,48,58,396	03/04/2025
110	12,360	3,48,58,397	3,48,70,756	03/04/2025
111	5,93,280	3,48,70,757	3,54,64,036	03/04/2025
112	56,856	3,54,64,037	3,55,20,892	03/04/2025
113	45,320	3,55,20,893	3,55,66,212	03/04/2025
114	26,368	3,55,66,213	3,55,92,580	03/04/2025
115	24,720	3,55,92,581	3,56,17,300	03/04/2025
116	11,536	3,56,17,301	3,56,28,836	03/04/2025
117	10,712	3,56,28,837	3,56,39,548	03/04/2025
118	8,240	3,56,39,549	3,56,47,788	03/04/2025
119	7,416	3,56,47,789	3,56,55,204	03/04/2025
120	4,944	3,56,55,205	3,56,60,148	03/04/2025
121	4,120	3,56,60,149	3,56,64,268	03/04/2025
122	8,240	3,56,64,269	3,56,72,508	03/04/2025
Total	1,29,38,448			